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INDUSTRIAL AND TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
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Time : 1 Hour] [Max. Marks : 30
Instructions to the candidates :

1) Solve Q.1 or Q.2, Q.3 or Q.4, Q.5 or Q.6.
2) Figures to the right indicate full marks.
3) Neat diagrams must be drawn wherever necessary.
4) Assume suitable data, if necessary.

P8562

Q1) a) State the law of demand and law of supply. Explain method of demand
forecasting in detail. [5]

b) What are the types of business organization? Explain line, line and staff
organization in detail. [5]

OR

Q2) a) Define the term management and explain any four functions of
management. [5]

b) Write a short note on requirement of public limited and private limited
company. [5]

Q3) a) Write a short note on management and its relation with society. [5]
b) Write a short note on the relation of technology management with

development. [5]
OR

Q4) a) Explain the objectives of technology management in detail. [5]
b) What is the importance of technology management for national economy?

[5]
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Q5) a) Explain the features of LLP. [5]
b) What is the Importance of Ethics in Technology Management. [5]

OR

Q6) a) Differentiate between administration and management. [5]
b) Write a short note on critical factors in technology management. [5]


CEG

P0
13

09
1

49
.2

48
.2

16
.2

38
 0

3/
10

/2
02

2 
10

:3
6:

28
 st

at
ic

-2
38CEG

P0
13

09
1

49
.2

48
.2

16
.2

38
 0

3/
10

/2
02

2 
10

:3
6:

28
 st

at
ic

-2
38

CEG
P0

13
09

1

49
.2

48
.2

16
.2

38
 0

3/
10

/2
02

2 
10

:3
6:

28
 st

at
ic

-2
38


